PART MO, | ITEM(G ¥

A
C—15885—001]

‘xxx—ggggt—%

=1
15872—041 _C~15356~0M8

NOTE:

P

1. APPLY MODEL/FEATURE STICKER & HANG TAG OM OUTSIDE OF CARTON.
APPLY BAR CODE LABEL TO CARTON AS INDICATED ON DRAMING B-15517
USE PIPE JOINT COMPOUND OM ALL VAPOR FUEL THREADED FITTINGS.
INSTALL TOP MEMBER WITH COMCAVE SIDE POINTING DOWNWARDS.

FASTEN FUEL TANK TO TRAY AS SHOWN M DETAL "B".

© e .

EE

 1ssue |E.c.0. NO. DESCRIPTION DATE | BY [APPR]
1 "ORIGINAL
2 |zi5-93 [g 6-30-83 |CM. |GR.
3| 275-93 | ADDED (51) ADOED NOTE 4 B-18-93 [CM |GR
4 [ 321-53 | ADDED PACK GROUP 10-22-93| CM. | SV.
5 (11984 Cl. [sVv.
] 358-85 CAL SV,
T oW

ADDED 5—5-0s
W QTY. 5 ) Wi 15403, AO0ED (), 49), & DETAL &' | 7— 2085,
[ =300

I~

A A

o ¢ F e T

-

START SWITCH DETAIL
SCALE:

1=2

DRESS POWER LEADS TO
AVOID ROTATING PARTS

CUT OFF TERMINALS OM LEADS
G~1 & G~2 ON C=15707-1

DETAIL "A"
SCALE:

1=2

8 /] -
5
@00 (10— cut 19.00 ~ Lows D)
(51

REF: C-15707
APPLY TO BOLT THREADS (51 [ A—23780-100 TOAY WASHER
50| A= 400 T—0T TIEE TE
49 _| A—15082—001 GAS KIT INSTALLATION
FOR HOSE PASSAGE THROUGH (23) —:—g
med (39) SEE pETAL @Q %6 | A—81589—000 | .01 OZ | LOCKTITE
45
ﬁ)—m DECAL | o 0-24 X 3/8 SELF TAPPRNG SCREW
e 3 | 1 000 REAR PANEL, RIGHT EMD
= 7 7 : 42 | c—15697-000 TABLE] REAR PANEL, LEFT END
41| 607T10-017 1_lowTAG
FUEL FILTER AND 40_| A—15287—000 1.50 FT. AR SEAL
2 CLAWPS ARE 30| C—15520-000 BAFFLE
SUPPLIED WITH /—G-IT 5/18" 38| A—23917-000 GROMMET
ENGHE FROM ENSTNG 37 | A—GBTT1—000 FUEL SHUT OFF_VALVE
q AR CLEANER 38_| 486000 2| RHCS _ 1/4—20 X 3/4
ST 35_| A—96038—007 EIUT.E' WRE_MUT
34 | A-61875—000 _ [AS SEALANT
/@ 33_| A—#0078—000 34 _FT.| HOSE
- 32_| B-62099-001 HOSE_CLAMP
~(E)-8-15200-002 [~51 T A—sicie—oo8 HOSE CLAMP
30 A= 5482000 FUEL CAP
29 | B64024—000 FUEL_TANK.
28| B-52134—018 LEAD WIRE_ASSEMBLY
27 | C—15463—001  [SEF TABLE] REAR PANEL
26 | SEE TABLE RECEPTACLE PAMEL ASSEWBLY
25 | A-94375—003 3 /4—20 X 1.50 PHILIPS TRUSS WD. SCREW
A—512-000 7 /4 FLAT WASHER
Ch Tt Ll e
N () 73 | A—15802—000 2z
"~ 21_| A—23780-000 3| FLAT WASHER
T 20 B3~ 000 1/4—20 X .50 HEX HD. BOLT
19_| A—49975—010 4| CABLE TE
18_| A—B4526—003 GASOLINE_ENGINE
[»] 17_|__B0707—203 __ [SEE TABE| B0 HZ WSTRUCTIONS
16| A—56842-002 8| 17420 X 1.50 CARRIAGE BOLT
15
) 4_| C—15881-000 CRADLE_TOP_MEMBER
(10) C—15508—000 3| CRADLE CROSS MEMBER
3 15| 1/4—20 HEXNUT
ROUTE VAPOR FUEL HOSE AWAY 1] 458—( S/18—18 HEXNUT
FROM MUFFLER AND ATTACH TO 10| 488—0x 5/18 X 1.50 HEX HD. BOLT
GASOLINE FUEL HOSE ['] B0 5,18 SPUT LOCKWASHER
8| SEE TABLE GENERATOR_PARTS UNASSEMBLED
7_| C~15876-000
8| 57543000
5 4 B-1
4| At
A—
2| A
SEE_TABLE
{‘ Y " TEN |
—" i UNLESS OTHERWSE SPECFED
FRACTEOME &
L LA DEC. &
L MUAE DED. &
& PUAK DEC. &
THS
RANNG
CONTANS
P o
L]
e (et = COMPLETE UNIT ASS'Y
CONMNECTION DIAGRAM ey Loy AT W
TRGARFBNATEN C_1 5886_XXX

TELC Gooo E/NV



6561 -8
IKDELERE’) — DLC4500 | LC3000 LCAS00 LC8000 | DLCBO0O LCAS00H | LCI0001 m
KW _(REF. 40 25 40 5.5 55 40 25 25 | 44 28 |40
* 3514 3.514 3.514 3.274 3.274 514 3.514 3.514 3.514 3.514 3.514 3.514
— PO PO O T L O | S - o
[[TBa] DESCRIPTION 153501 _|15356—2 |15359—3 |15350—4] (153565 |1 15350—7 [15359—8 |15350—9 |15359—10 | 15350—11
1| STATOR/SHELL ASSY 15350—413] 1 e
2 | ROTOR ASS'Y COMP.
3 |BRG. BRK, ASS'Y 15474 15364 115365  [15475 15365 | 153642 [B-15618 [15384-3 |
[ 4 | ENG, BRK, ASS'Y 15367-0 [15386-0 |15367-0 |15505 115505 | (153671 15597  [15386-0 |15505 15507 |
5 [HHCS 4 lleae 57109 [464 464 484 464 [57199  [57199 [464 57199
| 8| LOCKWASHER 4 llag | (481 (481|481 481 480 1480  [481 _ [480
Lw 4 mmmmm 155303 1156302 [15530-2 1156304 |15530-2 |
i 24 11l 18520—1 1155291 |15529~1 | 155291 [15520—1 |15529-1 |15529-2 1155291 |
10 [WASHER 23558 23558  [23569 23658 [[2358 | (23559 (23555 23088 [2o560 (23008 |
1 mm, 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480
12 [FLUG (6—15¢ —r ) T = T — o
135 [LOCKWASHER 174 | 4 || 479 478 470 479 479 479 479 478 479 479
= = rd Y
T | —4, -5 & —10 TYP. 2 PLACES,
— — ] DIODE TO BE CENTERED
l-—' _',I' : BETWEEN COLS
00 ,
TORQUE TO FT. LBS. ] 7 |
) H \’Fh—
L
I |
}
I
_ I l \,
| I
| I
| |
@/ ] ]
TORQUE TO 18 FT. A g =7, -8 -8, =11, ON 153503 SPECIAL
R et b he & 17, PRESS NUT ON BOTTOM
ITEM TY. COMPLETE—ROTOR ASSEMBLY 1M maso—m 153504 ;Iw‘
L = BEARING 55223 55223 | 55223
15 FAN 152081 |
18 SCREW § 10-32 X 3/8 | g - e
19 LOCKWASHER $10 —_—
20 NUT 10 8372 8372 e—
21 ﬁ'ﬁ%ﬁ fE'i-s 183613 — 15361-1
[ 15350-1 | 1 15356-3 | 15350—4
153508 15358 15350—5 PROPRIETARY [ppy
[i5350-7 | 15360 1535010 4 NP PRy O N oy | PEONEG [sre GENERATOR PARTS
USED ON PROD. GEN. REF. ONLY | 15350-12 | 1538611 15350-18 26 167-08 DELEWD A8¢.0M —421 & 40 12-16-07 LW  SV.| O WNCO, [oom | LC SEREES |
) ' 1535013 | 1535016 | 28 187-98 CORRECTED VIEW FoR(D 8/4/98 CM. SV.| INAITHOZ T o — Ry 1 20
15350-14 1535817 PROHIBITED. m B_1 5359
m“ IHGORPFPORATED m‘ws




000—904G1—0

DETAIL "A”

NO SCALE

/5aus/-000

REVISION RECORD

B-21850-002] 3/8

REMARKS

T
1_|B-61898—000 3/8"

1_|B-61898-000 3/8"

CUT 16.00"

25 +.25

19.5 * 25

DETAIL "B”

LOOM EXIT IN THIS AREA, SEE DETAIL "B

é e e
Jdd 4 & /°

SEE DETAIL "A”

REAR VIEW WITH COVER REMOVED

REF, D-15503-000

ISSUE | E.C.0. NO.| DESCRIPTION | DATE | BY [APPR.
= ORIGINAL el o B
2 189 & () WERE 26, (E] WAS WAS QTY (1 11 = O.W.] EF.
3 WAS 6402-1 64211 Y. —10—99] 1.8
]
17_[ B-64045-018 GROUND STRAP
| 18 1975-000 2 f10 INT. TOOTH LOCKWASHER
| 15 | B-01815-000  [12.02 F1| § 12 GA LEAD WRE
4 | A-41387-009 GROUND STRAP
3 | B-21850-002 9 | TERMINAL LUG
2 | B—61898—-000 4 TERMINAL LUG
1_| 456-000 #10-24 HEX NUT
10 | A-21698-001 7 #10 X 3/8 TYPE Z" SHEET METAL SCREW
9 | A-64833-000 1__| GROUND LUG
L: A—49975-010 3 CABLE TE
7 | A-62487-003 | 1.34 FT.| WIRE LOOM
4045-001 GROUND_STRAP
i-91286-006 2 | 25 AMP. CIRCUIT BREAKER
- 50766—000 2 20 AMP. 125 VOLT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
3 ~15504-000 20 AMP. 250 VOLT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
F: A-97360-000 30 _AMP. 1252250 VOLT RECEPTACLE
C-15705-000 | FRONT PANEL_AND FUEL TANK SUPPORT
[TTEn ART NO QUAN. | DESCRIPTION

H ————
C—-15707-000

TFDLCEO00E,/B

" RECEPTACLE PANEL
ASSEMBLY

imcomronATED

C—15706—000




